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Date Type Transaction details Debit Credit Balance

Closing balance 231,163.53

14-JAN-2021 CHQ 015572 -18.06 231,163.53

14-JAN-2021 CHQ 015531 -154.40 231,181.59

14-JAN-2021 CHQ 015516 -146.38 231,335.99

14-JAN-2021 CHQ 015458 -685.74 231,482.37

14-JAN-2021 BAC PAYPAL PTE. LTD, CHARTERHOUSE AUCTI 8,733.70 232,168.11

14-JAN-2021 IBP SR3916, NWBDM2I65333166, AZURE 
INTERIORS, LTD, INWARD STG PYMT

80.56 223,434.41

14-JAN-2021 DPC CATTERMOUL JF, 5490GE43070121, VIA 
MOBILE - LVP

271.00 223,353.85

14-JAN-2021 DPC GB ELIAS ANTIQUESL, DORKING DESK 
SHOP, VIA ONLINE - PYMT

271.88 223,082.85

14-JAN-2021 DPC KEITH RICHARDS ANT, 5292GE43070121, 
VIA ONLINE - PYMT

93.52 222,810.97

14-JAN-2021 DPC GAHAGAN SR, 52AGE43070121, VIA 
MOBILE - LVP

390.00 222,717.45

14-JAN-2021 CHP /RFB/324464492//, PCM55CI96685720, 
AKRAM ABDULCADER

60.00 222,327.45

14-JAN-2021 BAC THE PARKER GALLERY, 
SR134031GE43070121, FP 14/01/21 1231, 
PHDA90V6FQHKP4ZL4G

36.00 222,267.45

14-JAN-2021 BAC HEREWARD BOO, BID5240, FP 14/01/21 
1434, 341806354341411001

24.00 222,231.45

14-JAN-2021 BAC JOHN VENNING, LOT 606, FP 14/01/21 1005, 
00153425632CWFXYPV

24.00 222,207.45

14-JAN-2021 BAC STUART JAMES & MIC, 
SR1180296GE4307012, FP 14/01/21 1225, 
LXZ1J2331988Q2P9R4

1,502.14 222,183.45

14-JAN-2021 BAC HAO YANG, 5145GE43070121, FP 14/01/21 
1256, 210114125623692140

792.88 220,681.31

14-JAN-2021 BAC C ZANGENBERG, SR777238 SHIPPING, FP 14
/01/21 1246, 100000000700848656

48.00 219,888.43

14-JAN-2021 BAC GCA TAYLOR MISS KS, 22AGE43070121, FP 
14/01/21 1424, 63142415961414000R, GCA 
TAYLOR MISS KS

18.00 219,840.43

14-JAN-2021 BAC FOX HOUSE FINE ART, 5211GE43070121, FP 
14/01/21 1052, 600000000702095617

24.00 219,822.43

14-JAN-2021 BAC S DAVIS, 5236GE43070121, FP 13/01/21 
1953, 200000000700184120

227.12 219,798.43

Debit or credit
Any

Account currency
GBP

Sort code
60-24-37

Account number
14426099

Account name or alias
CHARTERHOUSE AUCTION
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14-JAN-2021 BAC JOHN KELLY, SR993578GE43070121, FP 13
/01/21 1932, 00156479632BBDNFHB

13.60 219,571.31

14-JAN-2021 BAC AL-KHALIFA SALMAN, COUTTS & CO CLG, 
FP 14/01/21 1239, 61123929085530000N, 
COUTTS & CO CLG

48.00 219,557.71

14-JAN-2021 BAC WOODS CHRIS/RYGLD, SR716786-
GE4307012, FP 14/01/21 1411, 
54141144928596000R, WOODS CHRIS
/RYGLD

48.00 219,509.71

14-JAN-2021 BAC OSSIE ANTQUE, OSMAN AYTAC, FP 14/01
/21 1307, 345021417031411001

79.98 219,461.71

14-JAN-2021 BAC ALASTAIR MACANDREW, 9477 
MACANDREW, FP 14/01/21 1033, 
00156522632BFSXCFJ

642.85 219,381.73

14-JAN-2021 BAC MASSEY RC, SR1042676, FP 14/01/21 1308, 
RP4679960670511400

122.35 218,738.88

14-JAN-2021 BAC SCHILLER+DAVID, SR8649GE43070121, FP 
14/01/21 1314, RP4659986455803500

12.00 218,616.53

13-JAN-2021 CHQ 015577 -266.68 218,604.53

13-JAN-2021 CHQ 015535 -98.26 218,871.21

13-JAN-2021 CHQ 015495 -1,630.90 218,969.47

13-JAN-2021 CHQ 015483 -650.60 220,600.37

13-JAN-2021 CHQ 015481 -88.24 221,250.97

13-JAN-2021 CHQ 015413 -180.50 221,339.21

13-JAN-2021 CHQ 015412 -56.14 221,519.71

13-JAN-2021 POS 8625 13JAN21, GOOGLE, ADS7246195520, 
DUBLIN IE

-148.01 221,575.85

13-JAN-2021 EBP MR M MACEY, WARWICK DEAVILLE, FP 13
/01/21 10, 62163304466497000N

-200.00 221,723.86

13-JAN-2021 EBP VICTORIA HEMMING, GE43HEMMING 
REFUND, FP 13/01/21 10, 
16142311314068000N

-18.00 221,923.86

13-JAN-2021 EBP T J BUDD, T BUDD CLERKING, FP 13/01/21 
10, 34140043227407000N

-47.96 221,941.86

13-JAN-2021 BAC PAYPAL PTE. LTD, CHARTERHOUSE AUCTI 2,287.76 221,989.82

13-JAN-2021 IBP SR789472, NWBDM2I65272765, BENJAMIN 
PERONNE, T FINE ART, INWARD STG PYMT

21,743.40 219,702.06

13-JAN-2021 DPC SMITH IL, 5356GE43070121, VIA ONLINE - 
PYMT

689.00 197,958.66

13-JAN-2021 DPC WHITCOMBE A, 5457, VIA ONLINE - PYMT 1,547.00 197,269.66

13-JAN-2021 DPC PRIOR L J, PRIOR SR936305, VIA ONLINE - 
PYMT

271.88 195,722.66

13-JAN-2021 DPC DONOGHUE MAT, SR1354496 M DONOGH, 
VIA MOBILE - LVP

18.00 195,450.78

13-JAN-2021 DPC EDWARDS J F, SR593922GE43070121, VIA 
MOBILE - LVP

95.16 195,432.78

13-JAN-2021 BAC C ZANGENBERG, SR777238GE43070121, FP 
13/01/21 1811, 600000000701897108

679.70 195,337.62
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13-JAN-2021 BAC KENNETH J MACKINNO, 5024GE43070121, 
FP 13/01/21 1549, 57154952065935000R, 
5024GE43070121

18,200.00 194,657.92

13-JAN-2021 BAC CIRENCESTER ANTIQU, 5537GE43070121, 
FP 13/01/21 0912, 400000000706656439

884.00 176,457.92

13-JAN-2021 BAC VISHAL SHARMA, BIDDER SR1182044, FP 13
/01/21 1738, TW0000000170614679

57.99 175,573.92

13-JAN-2021 BAC LEVY CI, SR41846-GE43070121, FP 13/01/21 
1550, RP4679960591163500

60.00 175,515.93

13-JAN-2021 BAC JOHN VENNING, LOT 606, FP 13/01/21 1048, 
00153425632CWFKLJW

54.38 175,455.93

13-JAN-2021 BAC MR AARON DUR, 5333GE36050620, FP 13/01
/21 1023, 819550753201311001

24.00 175,401.55

13-JAN-2021 BAC BINDING&SOUT, SR1051936, FP 13/01/21 
1035, 703263115301311001

81.56 175,377.55

13-JAN-2021 BAC ENVIRONMENTAL ARCH, 5210GE43070121, 
FP 13/01/21 1312, 500000000702030622

27.19 175,295.99

13-JAN-2021 BAC KEVIN MANSFIELD &, SR13841GE43070121, 
FP 13/01/21 1605, P66BJGFR165BS8QQU0

175.13 175,268.80

13-JAN-2021 BAC MR P A H HARTLEY C, 53 AGE 43070121, FP 
13/01/21 1357, 71107882653171F4SW

78.00 175,093.67

13-JAN-2021 BAC HACK M D, SR1059556, FP 13/01/21 1220, 
550313910221311001

255.10 175,015.67

13-JAN-2021 BAC J ORMEROD, SR1174828GE4307012, FP 13
/01/21 1303, 500000000702027364

107.16 174,760.57

13-JAN-2021 BAC GODMAN MRS K J (4), BIDDER NUMBER 532, 
FP 13/01/21 1513, 33151320062547000R, 
GODMAN MRS K J (4)

324.00 174,653.41

13-JAN-2021 BAC SHIRLEY S, SR1200628G43070121, FP 13/01
/21 1622, 10162241348171000R, SHIRLEY S

24.00 174,329.41

13-JAN-2021 BAC LAURA GRESHAM, 5018GE43070121, FP 13
/01/21 0950, 100000000700418195

89.00 174,305.41

13-JAN-2021 BAC WILLIAMS T L, 5265GE43070121, FP 13/01
/21 1209, RP4679960566804100

541.76 174,216.41

13-JAN-2021 BAC CLINCH S, CLINCH, FP 13/01/21 0919, 
RP4659986342989600

157.60 173,674.65

13-JAN-2021 BAC GEORGE HOLTBY, 914GE43070121, FP 13
/01/21 1249, OWQRLV0Y835P7NYE6P

52.00 173,517.05

13-JAN-2021 BAC S FYFE, 5500GE43070121, FP 13/01/21 1152, 
600000000701753283

182.00 173,465.05

13-JAN-2021 BAC WHEATCROFT KEVIN, WHEATCROFT DT2 
OHD, FP 13/01/21 1429, 
31142950285075000N, WHEATCROFT DT2 
OHD

53,118.00 173,283.05

13-JAN-2021 BAC BILLA DHAND, 5465GE43070121, FP 13/01
/21 1002, 00153425632CWFJZGL

24.00 120,165.05

13-JAN-2021 5341GE41031220 18.00 120,141.05

Opening balance 120,123.05
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Totals -4,389.87 115,430.35


